March 2024 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:129 SGPA: 7.17 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 349571 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:184 SGPA: 8.36 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 14540 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:202 SGPA: 8.78 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 857/1575 (Eight hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 54.41% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 45 | Total EGP: 286 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.8 97ec6ca7-7c5b-436c-a190-f763b6875cb0

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:189 SGPA: 7.88 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 132928 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:173 SGPA: 8.24 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 323197 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:153 SGPA: 8.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1058/1575 (One thousand fifty eight) | Percentage: 67.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 45 | Total EGP: 362 | GPA/SGPA:8.04 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.9 97ec6ca7-7c5b-436c-a190-f763b6875cb0

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:27 EGP:224 SGPA: 8.30 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 2017941 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:238 SGPA: 9.52 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2017941 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:229 SGPA: 9.54 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1033/1675 (One thousand thirty three) | Percentage: 61.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 54 | Total EGP: 375 | GPA/SGPA:6.94 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.13 97ec6ca7-7c5b-436c-a190-f763b6875cb0

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:188 SGPA: 7.83 Status: Pass

Sem-IV (Seat No: 132924 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:171 SGPA: 8.14 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 323190 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:140 SGPA: 7.78 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1110/1575 (One thousand one hundred and ten) | Percentage: 70.48% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 45 | Total EGP: 383 | GPA/SGPA:8.51 | Status: Pass

24/02/2026 Page No.16 97ec6ca7-7c5b-436c-a190-f763b6875cb0

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:86 SGPA: 3.58 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 100761 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:21 EGP:145 SGPA: 6.90 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2100761 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:162 SGPA: 9.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 677/1575 (Six hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 42.98% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 45 | Total EGP: 181 | GPA/SGPA:4.02 | Status: ATKT

24/02/2026 Page No.17 97ec6ca7-7c5b-436c-a190-f763b6875cb0

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025